
S.N. year examname roll_no name f_name enrl_no result

1 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2101160015 SAURABH BISHT PREM SINGH SSJUPA2101160015 224 400

2 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160001 CANDRASHEKHAR

JOSHI
UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI SSJUPA2133160001 232 400

3 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160002 GAURAV ARYA NARAYAN RAM SSJUPA2133160002 211 400

4 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160003 JITENDRA SINGH

GHUGTYAL
PRATAP SINGH SSJUPA2133160003 224 400

5 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160004 NARENDRA RAJ GOPAL RAM SSJUPA2133160004 218 400

6 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160005 DEEKSHA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPA SSJUPA2133160005 237 400

7 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160006 DEEPA MANOJ SINGH RAJWAR SSJUPA2133160006 213 400

8 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160007 DIMPAL MANRAL BHAGWAT SINGH MANRA SSJUPA2133160007 217 400

9 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160008 KHILPA GOVIND SINGH SSJUPA2133160008 228 400

10 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160009 MANISHA MANRAL JEEVAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA2133160009 202 400

11 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160010 NEHA
TARA DUTT SSJUPA2133160010 226 400

12 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160011 NIDHI RAWAT PRAKASH SINGH SSJUPA2133160011 209 400

13 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160013 REETU BHANDARI NANDAN SINGH BHANDA SSJUPA2133160013 218 400

14 2021 M.A. I Semester Economics 2133160014 SUNITA UMED SINGH SSJUPA2133160014 225 400

15 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190001 BABITA BISHT HARISH SINGH BISHT SSJUPA2133190001 234 400

16 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190002 CHAMPA RAWAT RAVINDER SINGH SSJUPA2133190002 236 400

17 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190003 KHILPA CHANDAN SINGH SSJUPA2133190003 222 400

18 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190004 MAMTA DEV SINH BISHT SSJUPA2133190004 243 400

19 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190005 MEENAKSHI BHUWAN GIRI SSJUPA2133190005 204 400

20 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190006 MEGHA CHAKRDHAR DURGAPAL SSJUPA2133190006 266 400

21 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190007 NEMA BHAGAT SINGH SSJUPA2133190007 245 400

22 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190008 RITIKA ARYA NARENDRA PRASAD SSJUPA2133190008 189 400

23 2021 M.A. I Semester Hindi 2133190009 TANUJA CHANDAN SINGH BHAND SSJUPA2133190009 198 400

24 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133160012 REETU GHANSHYAM RAM SSJUPA2133160012 0 400

25 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230001 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN RAM SSJUPA2133230001 177 400

26 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230002 CHANDAN SINGH BHADUR SINGH SSJUPA2133230002 209 400

27 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230003 GOVARDHAN KOHLI BALAK RAM SSJUPA2133230003 183 400

28 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230004 MANOJ KUMAR ARYA KISHAN RAM SSJUPA2133230004 208 400

29 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230005 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH NEGI DEVNEDRA SINGH NEGI SSJUPA2133230005 210 400

30 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230006 PRAKSH SINGH NEGI DEVENDRA SINGH NEGI SSJUPA2133230006 175 400

31 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230007 BABITA TARA SINGH SSJUPA2133230007 192 400

32 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230008 BALA KUNDAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230008 195 400

33 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230009 BHAWANA NARAYAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230009 209 400

34 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230010 DEEKSHA BALA DUTT PANDEY SSJUPA2133230010 230 400

35 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230011 DEEPA BHAGWAT SINGH SSJUPA2133230011 208 400

36 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230012 GANGA HARISH GIRI SSJUPA2133230012 184 400

37 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230013 KAVITA ANAND RAM SSJUPA2133230013 201 400

38 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230014 KHILA GOPAL GIRI SSJUPA2133230014 225 400

39 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230015 JAY LAITA DEVID DUTT SSJUPA2133230015 189 400

EXAMINATION RESULTS -Session 2021-22

Odd Semester P.G.



40 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230016 LALITA BHAGWANT SINGH SSJUPA2133230016 210 400

41 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230017 LATA RAMESH CHANDRA SSJUPA2133230017 203 400

42 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230018 MAMTA PRAYAG DUTT SSJUPA2133230018 196 400

43 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230019 MAMTA ANAND RAM SSJUPA2133230019 201 400

44 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230020 MANSI RAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAWA SSJUPA2133230020 213 400

45 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230021 SHANTI LAL SINGH SSJUPA2133230021 196 400

46 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230022 SHEETA L JEEWAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230022 193 400

47 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230023 TULSI MANRAL ANAND SINGH SSJUPA2133230023 213 400

48 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230024 URMILA SURESH RAM SSJUPA2133230024 207 400

49 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230025 YASHODA GUSAIN SINGH SSJUPA2133230025 220 400

50 2021 M.A. I Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230026 YOGITA MANRAL BHAWAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230026 196 400

1 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330001 DEEPAK GOSWAMI CHANDAN GIRI SSJUPA20330001

2 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330002 NISHA KRIPAL SINGH SSJUPA20330002

3 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330003 SANJU GHANSHYAM RAM SSJUPA20330003

4 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330004 RAJNI MANRAL CHANDAN SINGH SSJUPA20330004

5 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330005 GEETA ARYA SURESH ARYA SSJUPA20330005

6 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330006 JYOTI SHANKAR DUTT SSJUPA20330006

7 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330007 Pinki Harish Singh SSJUPA20330007

8 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330008 Roopa Mahendra Singh SSJUPA20330008

9 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330009 ANAND SINGH HEERA SINGH SSJUPA20330009

10 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330010 manju gajendra singh SSJUPA20330010

11 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330011 Pradeep Kumar Diwani Ram SSJUPA20330011

12 2021 M.A.!!! Semester economics 20330012 JAGDISH ARYA KUNDAN RAM SSJUPA20330012

13 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330013 SUNEETA BISHT PRATAP SINGH BISHT SSJUPA20330013

14 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330014 BHAWANA NEGI KHUSHAL SINGH NEGI SSJUPA20330014

15 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330015 PRIYANKA MANRAL RAGHUWAR SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330015

16 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330016 JOTI KUNDAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330016

17 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330017 ANJALI UTTAM RAM SSJUPA20330017

18 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330018 POOJA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH SSJUPA20330018

19 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330019 ROOPA ARYA SHANKAR RAM SSJUPA20330019

20 2021 M.A. III semester Hindi 20330020 LATIKA GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH SSJUPA20330020

21 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330021 Riya Tiwari Dinesh Chandra Tiwari SSJUPA20330021

22 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330022 TANUJA GOVIND SINGH RAWAT SSJUPA20330022

23 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330023 KARISHMA NANDAN SINGH SSJUPA20330023

24 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330024 NEEMA JAGDISH SINGH SSJUPA20330024

25 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330025 DEEPIKA MAHESH CHANDRA DUNGARIYA SSJUPA20330025

26 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330026 BHAGIRATHI GANESH DATT SSJUPA20330026

27 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330027 SANGEETA GHANSHYAM CHANDRA SSJUPA20330027

28 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330028 ANJANA MAYAL MANGAL SINGH SSJUPA20330028

29 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330029 LAXMI BISHT DHAN SINGH SSJUPA20330029

30 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330030 PRIYANKA ARYA PURAN RAM ARYA SSJUPA20330030

31 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330031 DEVKI ANAND SINGH SSJUPA20330031

III Semester Eco

Political Science

Hindi litt.



32 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330032 Vineeta Puran Singh SSJUPA20330032

33 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330033 INDU HARISH BANGARI SSJUPA20330033

34 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330034 MAMTA PATWAL KESHAR SINGH SSJUPA20330034

35 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330035 POOJA BALA DUTT SSJUPA20330035

36 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330036 UMA GOPAL DATT SSJUPA20330036

37 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330037 kanchana puran singh negi SSJUPA20330037

38 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330038 MEENAKSHI SURESH RAM SSJUPA20330038

39 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330039 GUDDI JAGAT SINGH MEHRA SSJUPA20330039

40 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330040 KAVITA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYA SSJUPA20330040

41 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330041 Jyoti Keshav Dutt SSJUPA20330041

42 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330042 SUMAN MANRAL PURAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330042

43 2021 M.A. III semester Political science 20330043 dheeraj singh Bache singh SSJUPA20330043

51 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2101160015 SAURABH BISHT PREM SINGH SSJUPA2101160015 232 400

52 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics
2133160001

CANDRASHEKHAR

JOSHI
UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI SSJUPA2133160001 219 400

53 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160002 GAURAV ARYA NARAYAN RAM SSJUPA2133160002 0 400

54 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics
2133160003

JITENDRA SINGH

GHUGTYAL
PRATAP SINGH SSJUPA2133160003 162 400

55 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160004 NARENDRA RAJ GOPAL RAM SSJUPA2133160004 0 400

56 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160005 DEEKSHA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPA SSJUPA2133160005 240 400

57 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160006 DEEPA MANOJ SINGH RAJWAR SSJUPA2133160006 186 400

58 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160007 DIMPAL MANRAL BHAGWAT SINGH MANRA SSJUPA2133160007 187 400

59 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160008 KHILPA GOVIND SINGH SSJUPA2133160008 182 400

60 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160009 MANISHA MANRAL JEEVAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA2133160009 173 400

61 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics
2133160010

NEHA
TARA DUTT SSJUPA2133160010 217 400

62 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160011 NIDHI RAWAT PRAKASH SINGH SSJUPA2133160011 0 400

63 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160013 REETU BHANDARI NANDAN SINGH BHANDA SSJUPA2133160013 201 400

64 2022 M.A. I I Semester Economics 2133160014 SUNITA UMED SINGH SSJUPA2133160014 208 400

65 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190001 BABITA BISHT HARISH SINGH BISHT SSJUPA2133190001 185 400

66 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190002 CHAMPA RAWAT RAVINDER SINGH SSJUPA2133190002 215 400

67 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190003 KHILPA CHANDAN SINGH SSJUPA2133190003 188 400

68 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190004 MAMTA DEV SINH BISHT SSJUPA2133190004 233 400

69 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190005 MEENAKSHI BHUWAN GIRI SSJUPA2133190005 188 400

70 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190006 MEGHA CHAKRDHAR DURGAPAL SSJUPA2133190006 248 400

71 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190007 NEMA BHAGAT SINGH SSJUPA2133190007 211 400

72 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190008 RITIKA ARYA NARENDRA PRASAD SSJUPA2133190008 0 400

73 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 2133190009 TANUJA CHANDAN SINGH BHAND SSJUPA2133190009 157 400

74 2022 M.A. II Semester Hindi 20330018 POOJA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH SSJUPA20330018 0 400

75 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230009 BHAWANA NARAYAN SINGH BESSJUPA2133230009 178 400

76 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 20330042 SUMAN MANRAL PURAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330042 0 400

77 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133160012 REETU GHANSHYAM RAM SSJUPA2133160012 231 400

78 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230001 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN RAM SSJUPA2133230001 225 400

79 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230002 CHANDAN SINGH BHADUR SINGH SSJUPA2133230002 225 400

80 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230003 GOVARDHAN KOHLI BALAK RAM SSJUPA2133230003 207 400

Even Semester P.G.



81 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230004 MANOJ KUMAR ARYA KISHAN RAM SSJUPA2133230004 222 400

82 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230005 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH NEGI DEVNEDRA SINGH NEGI SSJUPA2133230005 221 400

83 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230006 PRAKSH SINGH NEGI DEVENDRA SINGH NEGI SSJUPA2133230006 206 400

84 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230007 BABITA TARA SINGH SSJUPA2133230007 215 400

85 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230008 BALA KUNDAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230008 231 400

86 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230009 BHAWANA NARAYAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230009 178 400

87 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230010 DEEKSHA BALA DUTT PANDEY SSJUPA2133230010 235 400

88 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230011 DEEPA BHAGWAT SINGH SSJUPA2133230011 238 400

89 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230012 GANGA HARISH GIRI SSJUPA2133230012 209 400

90 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230013 KAVITA ANAND RAM SSJUPA2133230013 223 400

91 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230014 KHILA GOPAL GIRI SSJUPA2133230014 253 400

92 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230015 JAY LAITA DEVID DUTT SSJUPA2133230015 216 400

93 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230016 LALITA BHAGWANT SINGH SSJUPA2133230016 237 400

94 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230017 LATA RAMESH CHANDRA SSJUPA2133230017 222 400

95 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230018 MAMTA PRAYAG DUTT SSJUPA2133230018 225 400

96 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230019 MAMTA ANAND RAM SSJUPA2133230019 217 400

97 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230020 MANSI RAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAWA SSJUPA2133230020 230 400

98 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230021 SHANTI LAL SINGH SSJUPA2133230021 213 400

99 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230022 SHEETA L JEEWAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230022 228 400

100 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230023 TULSI MANRAL ANAND SINGH SSJUPA2133230023 241 400

101 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230024 URMILA SURESH RAM SSJUPA2133230024 219 400

102 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230025 YASHODA GUSAIN SINGH SSJUPA2133230025 233 400

103 2022 M.A. II Semester POLITICAL SCIENCE 2133230026 YOGITA MANRAL BHAWAN SINGH SSJUPA2133230026 196 400

1 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330001 DEEPAK GOSWAMI CHANDAN GIRI SSJUPA20330001

2 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330002 NISHA KRIPAL SINGH SSJUPA20330002

3 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330003 SANJU GHANSHYAM RAM SSJUPA20330003

4 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330004 RAJNI MANRAL CHANDAN SINGH SSJUPA20330004

5 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330005 GEETA ARYA SURESH ARYA SSJUPA20330005

6 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330006 JYOTI SHANKAR DUTT SSJUPA20330006

7 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330007 Pinki Harish Singh SSJUPA20330007

8 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330008 Roopa Mahendra Singh SSJUPA20330008

9 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330009 ANAND SINGH HEERA SINGH SSJUPA20330009

10 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330010 manju gajendra singh SSJUPA20330010

11 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330011 Pradeep Kumar Diwani Ram SSJUPA20330011

12 2022 M.A.IV semester 20330012 JAGDISH ARYA KUNDAN RAM SSJUPA20330012

13 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330013 SUNEETA BISHT PRATAP SINGH BISHT SSJUPA20330013

14 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330014 BHAWANA NEGI KHUSHAL SINGH NEGI SSJUPA20330014

15 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330015 PRIYANKA MANRAL RAGHUWAR SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330015

Eco IV Semester

Hindi Litt.



16 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330016 JOTI KUNDAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330016

17 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330017 ANJALI UTTAM RAM SSJUPA20330017

18 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330018 POOJA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH SSJUPA20330018

19 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330019 ROOPA ARYA SHANKAR RAM SSJUPA20330019

20 2022 M.A.IV semester Hindi Litt. 20330020 LATIKA GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH SSJUPA20330020

21 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330021 Riya Tiwari Dinesh Chandra Tiwari SSJUPA20330021

22 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330022 TANUJA GOVIND SINGH RAWAT SSJUPA20330022

23 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330023 KARISHMA NANDAN SINGH SSJUPA20330023

24 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330024 NEEMA JAGDISH SINGH SSJUPA20330024

25 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330025 DEEPIKA MAHESH CHANDRA DUNGARIYA SSJUPA20330025

26 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330026 BHAGIRATHI GANESH DATT SSJUPA20330026

27 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330027 SANGEETA GHANSHYAM CHANDRA SSJUPA20330027

28 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330028 ANJANA MAYAL MANGAL SINGH SSJUPA20330028

29 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330029 LAXMI BISHT DHAN SINGH SSJUPA20330029

30 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330030 PRIYANKA ARYA PURAN RAM ARYA SSJUPA20330030

31 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330031 DEVKI ANAND SINGH SSJUPA20330031

32 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330032 Vineeta Puran Singh SSJUPA20330032

33 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330033 INDU HARISH BANGARI SSJUPA20330033

34 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330034 MAMTA PATWAL KESHAR SINGH SSJUPA20330034

35 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330035 POOJA BALA DUTT SSJUPA20330035

36 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330036 UMA GOPAL DATT SSJUPA20330036

37 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330037 kanchana puran singh negi SSJUPA20330037

38 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330038 MEENAKSHI SURESH RAM SSJUPA20330038

39 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330039 GUDDI JAGAT SINGH MEHRA SSJUPA20330039

40 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330040 KAVITA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYA SSJUPA20330040

41 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330041 Jyoti Keshav Dutt SSJUPA20330041

42 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330042 SUMAN MANRAL PURAN SINGH MANRAL SSJUPA20330042

43 2022 M.A.IV semester political science 20330043 dheeraj singh Bache singh SSJUPA20330043

104 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033018 Divya manral Mahesh Singh Manral SSJUUA2033018 157 600

105 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033026 Arti Kapil Ram SSJUUA2033026 141 600

U.G. Annual ( B.A. I )

Political -Science



106 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033027 Tanuja Ghanshyam SSJUUA2033027 193 600

107 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033033 Hemant Bisht Khem Singh Bisht SSJUUA2033033 220 600

108 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033035 Minaxhi Jagat Singh SSJUUA2033035 259 600

109 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033036 Jyoti Puran Singh SSJUUA2033036 251 600

110 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033052 Bhawna Mehra Anand Singh Mehra SSJUUA2033052 215 600

111 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033053 Shivani Kundan Singh SSJUUA2033053 265 600

112 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033065 Pankaj Singh Manral Puran Singh Manral SSJUUA2033065 286 600

113 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033085 Rakesh Kumar Nain Chandan Ram SSJUUA2033085 287 600

114 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033086 Prakash Singh Negi Rajendra Singh Negi SSJUUA2033086 231 600

115 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2033103 Himanshu Suesh Ram SSJUUA2033103 334 600

116 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770001 Aryan Ram Singh Mahori SSJUUA2133770001 271 600

117 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770002 Birendra Harish Chandra Singh SSJUUA2133770002 231 600

118 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770003 Birendra Singh Basnal Virendra Singh SSJUUA2133770003 61 Fail

119 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770004 Chnadan Khushal Giri SSJUUA2133770004 192 600

120 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770008 Depak Leela Ram SSJUUA2133770008 248 600

121 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770009 Deepak Harsh Singh SSJUUA2133770009 116 600

122 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770010 Dheeraj Harish Ram SSJUUA2133770010 166 600

123 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770011 Gagan Ranesh Chandra Papnoi SSJUUA2133770011 128 600

124 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770012 Gaurav Jagdish Prasad SSJUUA2133770012 353 600

125 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770014 Harish Dayanand  Dhondiyal SSJUUA2133770014 164 600

126 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770015 Hemant Harish Ram SSJUUA2133770015 0 600

127 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770016 Indra Pratap Ram SSJUUA2133770016 262 600

128 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770017 Jagat Rajendra Singh SSJUUA2133770017 191 600

129 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770018 Kanhaiya Rajendra Prasad SSJUUA2133770018 270 600

130 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770019 Karan Harish Kumar SSJUUA2133770019 221 600

131 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770023 Manish Dharma Nanad Dhoundiyal SSJUUA2133770023 220 600

132 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770024 Manohar Hari Singh SSJUUA2133770024 196 600

133 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770025 Manoj Chandan Ram SSJUUA2133770025 309 600

134 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770026 Mukesh Bhawani Ram SSJUUA2133770026 260 600

135 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770028 Naresh Ram Singh SSJUUA2133770028 260 600

136 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770030 Neeraj Nath Shankar Nath SSJUUA2133770030 252 600

137 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770031 Nitin Kundan Singh SSJUUA2133770031 0 fail

138 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770032 Pankaj Kunwar Singh SSJUUA2133770032 214 600

139 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770033 Pradeep jagat Singh Kanyal SSJUUA2133770033 231 600

140 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770035 Pramod Indrajeet Singh SSJUUA2133770035 22 fail

141 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770036 Radha N S Bhandari SSJUUA2133770036 245 600

142 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770038 Rohit Jagat Ram SSJUUA2133770038 201 600

143 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770040 Shekhar Nandan Singh SSJUUA2133770040 197 600

144 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770041 Siddharth Puran Singh SSJUUA2133770041 196 600

145 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770043 Sundar Govind Singh SSJUUA2133770043 243 600

146 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770045 Sunil Nar Ram SSJUUA2133770045 206 600

147 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770047 Suraj Vishan Singh SSJUUA2133770047 163 600

148 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770048 Suraj Nandan Singh SSJUUA2133770048 154 600

149 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770050 Vishal Hari Ram SSJUUA2133770050 224 600

150 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770051 Yogendra Ananad Singh SSJUUA2133770051 161 600

151 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770052 Yogesh mahessh Chandra SSJUUA2133770052 292 600

152 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770056 Anjali Prem Singh SSJUUA2133770056 342 600

153 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770057 Aradhana Harish Prasad SSJUUA2133770057 216 600

154 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770061 Bhawana Ganesh Ram SSJUUA2133770061 153 600



155 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770062 Bhawana Narayan Ram SSJUUA2133770062 122 600

156 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770063 Bhawana Mohasn Singh SSJUUA2133770063 401 600

157 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770065 Charu Devendra Singh Bisht SSJUUA2133770065 225 600

158 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770066 Deeksha Harish Singh SSJUUA2133770066 222 600

159 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770068 Deepa Puran Sinh SSJUUA2133770068 255 600

160 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770069 Deepa Ramesh Singh SSJUUA2133770069 237 Pass

161 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770070 Deepa Mahesh Singh SSJUUA2133770070 238 600

162 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770071 Deepa Virendra Singh SSJUUA2133770071 196 600

163 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770073 Deepika Girish Ram SSJUUA2133770073 369 600

164 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770075 Disha Dev Singh Mehta SSJUUA2133770075 284 600

165 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770077 Ganga Prakash Mishra SSJUUA2133770077 194 600

166 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770078 Gayatri Khushal Singh SSJUUA2133770078 216 600

167 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770079 Geeta kavi Dutt Balodi SSJUUA2133770079 358 600

168 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770080 Geeta Bhuwan Singh Rawat SSJUUA2133770080 82 600

169 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770082 Gunjan Ramesh Chandra Semwal SSJUUA2133770082 223 600

170 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770083 Gunjan Khushal Singh SSJUUA2133770083 363 600

171 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770084 Hansi Ganga Prasad SSJUUA2133770084 320 600

172 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770085 Harshita Jaswant Singh SSJUUA2133770085 253 600

173 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770086 Hema Bhawan Singh SSJUUA2133770086 237 600

174 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770087 Hema Puran Singh SSJUUA2133770087 284 600

175 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770088 Hema Chandan Singh SSJUUA2133770088 285 600

176 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770090 Hemlata Narendra Singh Negi SSJUUA2133770090 227 600

177 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770091 Himani Bhawant Singh Manaral SSJUUA2133770091 168 600

178 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770092 Himanshi Ramesh Chandra SSJUUA2133770092 272 600

179 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770093 Ishrat Anwar Hussain SSJUUA2133770093 208 600

180 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770095 Jyoti Kailash Giri SSJUUA2133770095 394 600

181 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770096 Jyoti Gopal Singh Bangari SSJUUA2133770096 332 600

182 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770097 Kalpana Raghunanadan Joshi SSJUUA2133770097 400 600

183 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770098 Kavita Laxman Singh Bangari SSJUUA2133770098 312 600

184 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770102 Kavita Bhuwan Chandra SSJUUA2133770102 276 600

185 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770103 Khushboo Y S Bisht SSJUUA2133770103 265 600

186 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770106 Lakshmi Gopal Ram SSJUUA2133770106 161 600

187 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770107 Mahima Chakradhar Durgapal SSJUUA2133770107 357 600

188 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770109 Mamta Rajendra Singh SSJUUA2133770109 271 600

189 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770110 Manisha dewwan Singh Bangari SSJUUA2133770110 192 600

190 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770111 Manisha Ananad ballabh SSJUUA2133770111 192 600

191 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770115 Minakshi Gopal Ram SSJUUA2133770115 221 600

192 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770118 Neha Mahendra Singh SSJUUA2133770118 236 600

193 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770119 Pooja Prakash Chandra SSJUUA2133770119 175 600

194 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770124 Rekha Parmananad Papnoi SSJUUA2133770124 266 600

195 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770125 Renu Kheemananad Joshi SSJUUA2133770125 172 600

196 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770126 Renu Puran Singh Bisht SSJUUA2133770126 290 600

197 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770127 Riya Ramesh Chandra SSJUUA2133770127 294 600

198 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770128 Rupa Bhuwan Singh SSJUUA2133770128 192 600

199 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770129 Shalu Sanjeev Kumar SSJUUA2133770129 306 600

200 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770130 Sheetal Prem Prakash SSJUUA2133770130 234 600

201 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770131 Soni Girish Chandra Rikkhari SSJUUA2133770131 266 600

202 2021-22 B.A.I Anuual 2133770132 Sumeeta Shiv Singh SSJUUA2133770132 303 600



203 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 Ankit Upadhyay SSJUUS2133780001 600

204 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 CHNADRA KISHORE SSJUUS2133780002 600

205 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 GAURAV KUMAR SSJUUS2133780003 600

206 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 HIMANSHU RAWAT SSJUUS2133780004 600

207 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 MAYANK TIWARI SSJUUS2133780005 600

208 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 MAYANK TIWARI SSJUUS2133780006 600

209 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 TANU PATWAL SSJUUS2133780007 600

210 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 BABITA SSJUUS2133780008 600

211 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 BAHWNA MANRAL SSJUUS2133780009 600

212 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 KAVITA RAWAT SSJUUS2133780010 600

213 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 REETU SSJUUS2133780011 600

214 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 MANSI RAJWAR SSJUUS2133780012 600

215 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 NEETU SSJUUS2133780013 600

216 2021-22 B.SC.I Anuual 21336178001 YASHODA MANRAL SSJUUS2133780014 600

217 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual 20330001 Pooja Shivam SSJUUA20330001 219 450

218 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330002 Geeta Nandan Singh SSJUUA20330002 210 450

219 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330003 REKHA AMAR SSJUUA20330003 222 450

220 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330004 Chanda negi Khem Karan Sing Negi SSJUUA20330004 280 450

221 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330005 MANISH BISHT J.SINGH BISHT SSJUUA20330005 257 450

222 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330008 Neetu Arya Chet Ram SSJUUA20330008 229 450

223 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330009 Uma Upreti Puran Chandra Upreti SSJUUA20330009 247 450

224 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330010 Bhawna Kandari Tara Singh Kandari SSJUUA20330010 265 450

225 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330011 Pratibha Raghunanadan Joshi SSJUUA20330011 264 450

226 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330012 Kavita Jagat Singh SSJUUA20330012 191 450

227 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330013 VARSHA KHAYALI RAM SSJUUA20330013 250 450

228 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330015 Geeta Manral Durga Singh Manral SSJUUA20330015 191 450

229 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330020 BABITA MADAN SINGH SSJUUA20330020 219 450

230 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330021 Chaampa Karakoti Bhagwant Singh SSJUUA20330021 226 450

231 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330022 RAVINDRA SINGH HEERA SINGH SSJUUA20330022 202 450

232 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330025 Manisha Papnoi Gopal Dutt Papnoi SSJUUA20330025 234 450

233 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330028 Pankaj Katyura Harish Singh SSJUUA20330028 225 450

234 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330031 Navneet Singh Mehra Nandan Singh Mehra SSJUUA20330031 0 450

235 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330032 Geeta Ramesh Chandra Rikhari SSJUUA20330032 230 450

236 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330039 Kavita Tara Dutt Pancholi SSJUUA20330039 214 450

237 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330040 Deepa Dhan Singh SSJUUA20330040 237 450

238 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330042 Priya Manral Dinesh Singh Manral SSJUUA20330042 235 450

239 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330043 Sunita Uttam Singh SSJUUA20330043 243 450

240 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330044 Divya laxman Singh SSJUUA20330044 256 450

241 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330048 Sarita Kamal Singh SSJUUA20330048 206 450

242 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330054 Sunil Kumar Prakash Kumar SSJUUA20330054 198 450

243 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330055 Hemant Singh Balam Singh SSJUUA20330055 188 450

244 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330056 Anjali Nand Ram SSJUUA20330056 191 450

245 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330063 Deepa Mahesh Chandra SSJUUA20330063 260 450

246 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330066 RENU ANAND SINGH SSJUUA20330066 204 450

247 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330068 Amita bangari PREM SINGH BANGARI SSJUUA20330068 247 450

B.A. 2

B.SC.



248 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330070 Dheeraj kandari HIMMAT SINGH KANDARU SSJUUA20330070 213 450

249 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330071 Deepa NARAYAN SINGH SSJUUA20330071 200 450

250 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330072 ASHA LAXMAN SINGH LATYURA SSJUUA20330072 206 450

251 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330077 KAMAL BANGARI MAHENDRASINGH BANGARI SSJUUA20330077 295 450

252 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330079 ANJU MAYAL TRILOKI SINGH SSJUUA20330079 210 450

253 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330084 POOJA BASNAL CHANDAN SINGH SSJUUA20330084 173 450

254 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330088 KALPANA NANDAN SINGH SSJUUA20330088 273 450

255 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330090 ARTI ARYYA PRATAP RAM ARYA SSJUUA20330090 218 450

256 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330094 LALITA NEGI DURGA SINGH NEGI SSJUUA20330094 213 450

257 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330095 ARTI PRAKSH CHANDRA SSJUUA20330095 143 450

258 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330096 BHWAN NEGI BhaWAN Singh SSJUUA20330096 168 450

259 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330098 SONU MANRAL JAGAT SINGH SSJUUA20330098 216 450

260 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330099 PRADEEP MANRAL BACHE SINGH MANRAL SSJUUA20330099 269 450

261 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330100 PRIYANKA PAPNOI SHANKAR DUTT PAPNOI SSJUUA20330100 174 450

262 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330105 SURAJ KUMAR MADAN LAL SSJUUA20330105 152 450

263 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330109 PRAMOD SINGH RAJNEET SINGH SSJUUA20330109 207 450

264 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330110 MANOJ KHAN DINESH KHAN SSJUUA20330110 205 450

265 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330113 MAHENDRA BISHT PURAN SINGH BISHT SSJUUA20330113 199 450

266 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330117 ASHISH RAWAT ARJUN SINGH RAWAT SSJUUA20330117 176 450

267 2021-22 B.A.2 Anuual SSJUUA20330118 BHAWANA MANRAL KISHN SINGH MANRAL SSJUUA20330118 206 450

268 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 CHANDRAKALA KHATI GHANSHYAM KHATI SSJUUS20330001 335 450

269 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 LATA JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI SSJUUS20330002 291 450

270 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 DEEPA HARI DUTT RIKHARI SSJUUS20330003 256 450

271 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 DEEPA MANRAL JAGAT SINGH MANRAL SSJUUS20330005 282 450

272 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 GURUDAT VISHAMBER DUTT SSJUUS20330007 0 450

273 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 MANISHA RIKHARI JEEVANAND RIKHARI SSJUUS203300010 302 450

274 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( ZBC) 2.033E+11 NEETU RAJWAR PREM SINGH RAJWAR SSJUUS20330011 279 450

275 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( PCM) 2.033E+12 KARAN BALODI MAOHAN DATT BALODI SSJUUS20330012 450

276 2021-22 B.SC.2 Anuual ( PCM) 2.033E+11 ANAND BALLABH MAHESH CHANDRA SSJUUS20330013 450

277 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110001 AKASH RAWAT CHANDRA SINGH KU19102438 SECOND DIVISION 754/1500

278 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110002 BHUWAN CHANDRA GANGA PRASAD KU19102442 SECOND DIVISION 674/1500

279 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110003 CHANDRA DEV SINGH KU19102280 SECOND DIVISION 825/1500

280 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110004 DEEPAK BISHT DHYAN SINGH BISHT KU19102374 SECOND DIVISION 760/1500

281 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110005 GAURAV SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH KU19103434 SECOND DIVISION 815/1500

282 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110006 HARISH SINGH MANRAL RAJENDRA SINGH MANRAL KU19103388 FIRST DIVISION 931/1500

283 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110007 HIMANSHU JOSHI NANDA BALLABH JOSHI KU19103419 SECOND DIVISION 864/1500

284 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110009 MANOJ KUMAR MOHAN RAM KU19102446 SECOND DIVISION 755/1500

285 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110010 MOHIT KUMAR MISHRA BHAGIRATH DUTT KU19102443 SECOND DIVISION 721/1500

B.SC.

B.A. 3



286 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110012 SURAJ MEHRA R S MEHRA KU19103431 SECOND DIVISION 745/1500

287 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110013 UMESH CHANDRA 

FULARA

KAILASH CHANDRA FULARA KU19102445 SECOND DIVISION 680/1500

288 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110014 VIJAY SINGH PAN SINGH KU19103471 SECOND DIVISION 768/1500

289 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110015 VIRENDRA SINGH 

ATWAL

BALAM SINGH KU19102447 SECOND DIVISION 731/1500

290 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110017 YOGESH SAJWAN PURAN SINGH SAJWAN KU19103457 FAIL 629/1500

291 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110018 BABITA KULDEEP SINGH KU19102383 SECOND DIVISION 751/1500

292 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110019 GEETA RAWAT JODHA SINGH KU19102378 SECOND DIVISION 785/1500

293 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110020 GEETANJALI MOHAN SINGH DESHWAL KU19102397 SECOND DIVISION 819/1500

294 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110021 JANKI MOHAN SINGH KU19102380 SECOND DIVISION 820/1500

295 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110022 JANKI SHIV SINGH KU19102358 FAIL 759/1500

296 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110023 LALITA NANDAN GIRI KU19102208 SECOND DIVISION 855/1500

297 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110025 ANJALI BAGAMBAR SINGH BANGAR KU19101768 SECOND DIVISION 791/1500

298 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110026 ANJU CHANDAN SINGH RAWAT KU19102175 SECOND DIVISION 795/1500

299 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110027 ARTI LALIT SINGH KU19102190 SECOND DIVISION 834/1500

300 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110029 BHAWANA BALA DUTT KU19102214 SECOND DIVISION 775/1500

301 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110030 BHAWANA BHAGAT SINGH KU19102399 SECOND DIVISION 708/1500

302 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110031 BHAWANA MANGAL SINGH KU19101781 FAIL 707/1500

303 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110034 DEEKSHA JOSHI CHANDRA SHEKHAR JOSHI KU19102341 SECOND DIVISION 802/1500

304 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110035 DEEPA JAY PRAKASH KU19101842 THIRD DIVISION 651/1500

305 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110036 DEEPA GOPAL SINGH KU19103505 SECOND DIVISION 762/1500

306 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110038 DEEPA MANRAL JASWANT SINGH KU19103555 SECOND DIVISION 889/1500

307 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110039 DIKSHA SHYAM PRASAD KU19102364 SECOND DIVISION 773/1500

308 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110040 DIKSHA KUMARI GANESH TAMTA KU19102391 SECOND DIVISION 827/1500

309 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110041 DIVYA GOPAL SINGH KU19102435 SECOND DIVISION 814/1500

310 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110042 GEETA ARYA SURESH RAM KU19102413 SECOND DIVISION 762/1500

311 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110043 GEETA RAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH KU19101820 SECOND DIVISION 829/1500

312 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110044 HEMA DINESH CHANDRA KU19102219 THIRD DIVISION 656/1500

313 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110045 HEMA KISHAN SINGH KU19102395 SECOND DIVISION 701/1500

314 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110046 HEMA MAHIPAL SINGH KU19101835 SECOND DIVISION 734/1500

315 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110047 HEMA MANRAL RAJENDRA SINGH KU19102227 SECOND DIVISION 680/1500

316 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110049 HIMANI KAILASH CHANDRA PAPNOI KU19102221 SECOND DIVISION 818/1500

317 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110050 HIMANI NANDAN SINGH KU19102436 SECOND DIVISION 721/1500

318 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110051 HIMANI HANSA DUTT KU19103550 SECOND DIVISION 715/1500



319 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110053 INDU JAGAT SINGH KU19102419 THIRD DIVISION 595/1500

320 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110054 JANKI POORAN RAM KU19102415 FAIL 651/1500

321 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110056 KALA DINESH SINGH KU19101801 FIRST DIVISION 910/1500

322 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110057 KAVITA PRATAP SINGH KU19102220 SECOND DIVISION 724/1500

323 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110059 KM. HIMANSHI BALA DUTT PANDEY KU19101745 SECOND DIVISION 855/1500

324 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110060 KM. ISHA MANRAL BHEEM SINGH MANRAL KU19101727 SECOND DIVISION 806/1500

325 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110061 KM. SUMAN DAYAL RAM KU19102324 SECOND DIVISION 790/1500

326 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVEM 2002110062 KM.LAKSHMI GOVIND SINGH KU19102186 SECOND DIVISION 771/1500

327 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110063 KRISHNA CHANDAN SINGH KU19102188 SECOND DIVISION 775/1500

328 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110064 LATA RAGHUWAR SINGH KU19102372 FAIL 681/1500

329 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110065 MAMTA CHANDAN SINGH KU19102354 SECOND DIVISION 737/1500

330 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110066 MAMTA BANGARI ANAND  SINGH RAWAT KU19103535 FAIL 700/1500

331 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110067 MAMTA BASNAL JAGAT SINGH KU19102402 FAIL 677/1500

332 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110068 MANISHA NEGI JAMAN SINGH KU19103546 SECOND DIVISION 761/1500

333 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110070 MEENA MAHIPAL SINGH KU19101829 SECOND DIVISION 847/1500

334 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110071 MEETA RAJENDRA RAM KU19102359 SECOND DIVISION 811/1500

335 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110072 MEGHA SURENDRA SINGH KU19103347 SECOND DIVISION 688/1500

336 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110073 NEELAM LACHCHHI RAM KU19102423 SECOND DIVISION 826/1500

337 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110074 NEEMA MANOHAR SINGH KU19103556 SECOND DIVISION 709/1500

338 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110075 NEETU RAJENDRA BHARTI KU19102347 SECOND DIVISION 755/1500

339 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110076 POOJA GOVIND SINGH KU19102431 SECOND DIVISION 851/1500

340 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110077 POOJA KHUSHAL SINGH KU19101780 THIRD DIVISION 670/1500

341 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110078 POOJA SUBHASH CHANDRA CHAUD KU19101774 SECOND DIVISION 748/1500

342 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110081 PRIYANKA BHARTENDU KUMAR KU19102356 SECOND DIVISION 784/1500

343 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110082 PRIYANKA DINESH  RAM KU19102429 SECOND DIVISION 752/1500

344 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110083 PRIYANKA BANGARI UTTAM SINGH KU19102352 SECOND DIVISION 695/1500

345 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110085 PRIYANSHI BHUWAN CHANDRA PANDE KU19102376 FIRST DIVISION 902/1500

346 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110086 PUSHPA PRATAP SINGH KU19101839 SECOND DIVISION 700/1500

347 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110087 PUSHPA NEGI JAGAT SINGH NEGI KU19102393 SECOND DIVISION 773/1500

348 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110088 RAJNI SATYAPAL DEV SINGH KU19102332 SECOND DIVISION 730/1500

349 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110089 REKHA PANI RAM KU19101841 SECOND DIVISION 797/1500

350 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110090 SAKSHI KAIRA NANDAN SINGH KAIRA KU19102407 FIRST DIVISION 950/1500

351 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110091 SARITA BALA DUTT JOSHI KU19113408 FIRST DIVISION 1002/1500

352 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110093 SAROJANI ARYA GIRISH KUMAR KU19102229 SECOND DIVISION 839/1500

353 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110094 SEEMA PADMA DATT KALA KU19101814 SECOND DIVISION 746/1500



354 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110095 SHUSHILA RAWAT RAMESH SINGH RAWAT KU19101840 SECOND DIVISION 754/1500

355 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110096 SIYA RAJKUMAR GIRI KU19102328 SECOND DIVISION 768/1500

356 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110097 SWATI BHAGATSINGH RAWAT KU19102400 SECOND DIVISION 738/1500

357 2021-22 B.A. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002110098 VARSHA NANDAN SINGH KU19102433 SECOND DIVISION 739/1500

358 2021-22 B.SC. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002120001 NIKITA KESHAV DATT KU19103568 SECOND DIVISION 739/1350

359 2021-22 B.SC. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002120002 PINKI VERMA PRAKASH LAL KU19103569 FIRST DIVISION 837/1350

360 2021-22 B.SC. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVE 2002120003 POOJA GOVIND BALLABH KU19103594 FIRST DIVISION 838/1350

361 2021-22 B.SC. PART-III (AFTER IMPROVE 2002120004 PRIYANKA RAMESH CHANDRA KU19103595 FIRST DIVISION 859/1350

362 2021-22 B.SC. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002120005 TANUJA BISHT LAXMAN SINGH KU19103590 FIRST DIVISION 812/1350

363 2021-22 B.SC. PART-III (REGULAR) 2002120006 TULSI NANDAN SINGH KU19103593 FAIL 660/1350
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